Carter County Times Proudly Serving the People of Carter County

www.cartercountytimes.com

AFFIDAVIT OF PUBLICATION OF NEWSPAPER

THE STATE OF KENTUCKY COUNTY OF CARTER		_
	Sontombor	•
Before me, a Notary Public, on this 20	day of September 2023 appeared	
	editor of the Carter County Times, who,	being duly sworn, upon
oath states that:		. 9 ,
The attached advertisement was publish English language and of general circulation	·	
	September 20 , 2023, and that the at	tached newspaper
clipping is a true and correct copy of said	d published advertisement. Signed:	
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE M	IE, this the 20 day of September	, 2023.
You ned will		₹ /
Notary Public in and for Elliott	County, Kentucky	¢
		:
TERRI NICOLE WINKLEMAI NOTARY PUBLIC STATE AT LARGE KENTUCKY COMMISSION # KYNP39337 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCTOBER 27	1	4 +
	7, 2025	
(SEAL)		9

APPENDIX

APPENDIX TO AN GRDER OF THE KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE

COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2021-00340 DATED SEP 15 2023

Let it be known to the residents served by Rattlesnake Ridge Water District that there are three vacancies on the Rattlesnake Ridge Water District Board of Commissioners. Two vacancies to be filled within the Carter County service area and one vacancy to be filled within the Elliott County service area and one vacancy to be filled within the Elliott County service area. The requirements to serve as a commission can be found at KRS 74.020. Any person interested in applying for the position shall submit noffication, in writing, feferencing Case No. 2021 -00340 w-th contact information and any qualifications to the Public Service Commission located at 211 Sower Boulevard, Frankfort, Kentucky 40601, within 20 days of the date of this publication